
GENIE

“CLEAN HOME, CLEAR MIND”

PROFESSIONAL HOME CLEANING & SERVICES

WhatsApp or call us on +91-9458333602, +91 9258 033 602
E-Mail: geniedomagic@gmail.com

Kumaun Market, Ramnagar Road, Kashipur – 244713
(Uttarakhand)

“We Do Magic”



GENIE
“We Do Magic”

Home Cleaning Services

Kitchen Cleaning Services

Sofa & Carpet Cleaning

Bathroom Cleaning

Service
Room Cleaning
Room Cleaning
Living Room Cleaning
Living Room Cleaning
Move In/Move Out Cleaning
Exterior Wall Cleaning & Wash
Cobweb Cleaning

Service
Tiles & Slabs
Cabinets Exterior
Cabinets Exterior & Interior
Gas Top & Burners
Kitchen Sink
Chimney Cleaning
Complete Kitchen Deep Clean

Service
Sofa Cleaning (3 Sitter)
Sofa Cleaning (5 Sitter)
Sofa Cleaning (7 Sitter)
Additional Seat
Carpet Cleaning (Small)
Carpet Cleaning (Medium)
Carpet Cleaning (Large)
Carpet Cleaning (Extra Large)
Carpet Floor Cleaning

Service
Pot & Flush
Pot + Floor + Mirror
Pot + Floor/Walls + Washbasin +
Mirror + Taps
Full Deep Clean + Sanitization

Description
Bedroom (Excludes Bathroom/Balcony)
Bedroom (Includes Bathroom/Balcony)
Excludes (Bathroom/Balcony)
Includes (Bathroom/Balcony)
Full Home Cleaning
Exterior Elevation Surface Cleaning
Removal of Cobwebs

Description
Surface Cleaning
Surface Wipe
Deep Clean
Degreasing & Polish
Scrub & Shine
Exterior & Filter Cleaning
Full Kitchen Service

Description
Shampoo Conditioning
Dry / Wet Vacuuming
                 -
                 -
Scrub / Vacuuming (Dry/Wet)
                 -
                 -
                 -
                 -

Description
Basic Toilet Cleaning
Intermediate Cleaning
Advanced Cleaning

Premium Service

Price (₹)
500.00
800.00
600.00
900.00
1900.00
900.00
400.00

Price (₹)
100.00
150.00
200.00
100.00
70.00

250.00
1100.00

Price (₹)
800.00
1300.00
1900.00
300.00
100.00
200.00
400.00
900.00
25.00

Price (₹)
200.00
400.00
700.00

1000.00

Specification
Upto 150 Sqft

-
Upto 200 Sqft

-
Upto 1500 Sqft
Upto 40×30 Sqft
Upto 3 BHK

Specification
Upto 120 Sqft Area

-
-
-
-
-
-

Specification
15–24 Inches seat
         -
         -
         -
Upto 8 Sqft
Upto 15 Sqft
Upto 25 Sqft
Upto 50 Sqft
Per Sqft

Specification
Upto 100 Sqft Area           
-
-

-



GENIE
“We Do Magic”

Add-On Services

On Site Car Wash

Note: service charges of Rs 100 (Non Refundable) will be taken
as booking amount in advance

Book Your Slot Today

Service
Fan Cleaning
Exhaust Cleaning
Wash Basin
Glass Cleaning
Single Bed Mattress Cleaning
Double Bed Mattress Cleaning
Refrigerator Cleaning
Oven Cleaning
Small Appliances
Water Tank Cleaning

Description
-
-
-

Upto 30 Sqft
-
-
-
-

Toaster, Sandwich Maker, Air Fryer, etc.
-

Price (₹)
50.00
90.00
80.00
50.00

400.00
700.00
200.00
100.00
70.00

400.00

Exterior & Interior Cleaning
 Rim & Tire Shine

WhatsApp or call us on +91-9458333602, +91 9258 033 602
E-Mail: geniedomagic@gmail.com

Kumaun Market, Ramnagar Road, Kashipur – 244713 (Uttarakhand)


