



GENIE

PROFESSIONAL HOME CLEANING & SERVICES
"We Do Magic"

"CLEAN HOME, CLEAR MIND"

WhatsApp or call us on +91-9458333602, +91 9258 033 602

E-Mail: geniedomagic@gmail.com

Kumaun Market, Ramnagar Road, Kashipur – 244713
(Uttarakhand)

HOME CLEANING SERVICES

Service	Price (₹)	Description	Specification
Room Cleaning	500.00	Bedroom (Excludes Bathroom/Balcony)	Upto 150 Sqft
Room Cleaning	800.00	Bedroom (Includes Bathroom/Balcony)	-
Living Room Cleaning	600.00	Excludes (Bathroom/Balcony)	Upto 200 Sqft
Living Room Cleaning	900.00	Includes (Bathroom/Balcony)	-
Move In/Move Out Cleaning	1900.00	Full Home Cleaning	Upto 1500 Sqft
Exterior Wall Cleaning & Wash	900.00	Exterior Elevation Surface Cleaning	Upto 40×30 Sqft
Cobweb Cleaning	400.00	Removal of Cobwebs	Upto 3 BHK

KITCHEN CLEANING SERVICES

Service	Price (₹)	Description	Specification
Tiles & Slabs	100.00	Surface Cleaning	Upto 120 Sqft Area
Cabinets Exterior	150.00	Surface Wipe	-
Cabinets Exterior & Interior	200.00	Deep Clean	-
Gas Top & Burners	100.00	Degreasing & Polish	-
Kitchen Sink	70.00	Scrub & Shine	-
Chimney Cleaning	250.00	Exterior & Filter Cleaning	-
Complete Kitchen Deep Clean	1100.00	Full Kitchen Service	-

SOFA & CARPET CLEANING

Service	Price (₹)	Description	Specification
Sofa Cleaning (3 Sitter)	800.00	Shampoo Conditioning	15-24 Inches seat
Sofa Cleaning (5 Sitter)	1300.00	Dry / Wet Vacuuming	-
Sofa Cleaning (7 Sitter)	1900.00	-	-
Additional Seat	300.00	-	-
Carpet Cleaning (Small)	100.00	Scrub / Vacuuming (Dry/Wet)	Upto 8 Sqft
Carpet Cleaning (Medium)	200.00	-	Upto 15 Sqft
Carpet Cleaning (Large)	400.00	-	Upto 25 Sqft
Carpet Cleaning (Extra Large)	900.00	-	Upto 50 Sqft
Carpet Floor Cleaning	25.00	-	Per Sqft

BATHROOM CLEANING

Service	Price (₹)	Description	Specification
Pot & Flush	200.00	Basic Toilet Cleaning	Upto 100 Sqft Area
Pot + Floor + Mirror	400.00	Intermediate Cleaning	-
Pot + Floor/Walls + Washbasin +	700.00	Advanced Cleaning	-
Mirror + Taps			
Full Deep Clean + Sanitization	1000.00	Premium Service	-

ADD-ON SERVICES

Service	Price (₹)	Description
Fan Cleaning	50.00	-
Exhaust Cleaning	90.00	-
Wash Basin	80.00	-
Glass Cleaning	50.00	Upto 30 Sqft
Single Bed Mattress Cleaning	400.00	-
Double Bed Mattress Cleaning	700.00	-
Refrigerator Cleaning	200.00	-
Oven Cleaning	100.00	-
Small Appliances	70.00	Toaster, Sandwich Maker, Air Fryer, etc.
Water Tank Cleaning	400.00	-

ON SITE CAR WASH

Exterior & Interior Cleaning
Rim & Tire Shine

NOTE: SERVICE CHARGES OF RS 100 (NON REFUNDABLE) WILL BE TAKEN AS BOOKING AMOUNT IN ADVANCE



WhatsApp or call us on +91-9458333602, +91 9258 033 602

E-Mail: geniedomagic@gmail.com

Kumaun Market, Ramnagar Road, Kashipur – 244713 (Uttarakhand)

BOOK YOUR SLOT TODAY